Results

Meet: 2026 NCAA Division Ill Region 4 Diving Championships
Date: Feb 27, 2026 to Feb 28, 2026

Women 1m Championship (11Div Vol 1st.)

Diver

Gwen Petrie
Morgan Davey
Mckenna Porter
Madison Morris
Eliza Salus

Lydia Benjamin
Kaela Springer
Anastasia Albornoz
Emily Provost
Maya Hathorn
Elisabeth Evaldi
Julia Sides

Grace O’'malley
Brylee Weisenburg
Auttumn Ayakawa
Eve Weatherhead
Ashley Oswald
Lillian Schick
Lauren Savage
Melody Lin

Emma Miller
Alyssa Haberlack
Leah Marsh
Hannah Simons
Margaret Sokalzuk
Chaeli Keenan
Fiona Garfield
Jenna Ringel

Men 3m Championship (11Div Vol 1st.)

Diver

Greg Meder

Conor Compton
Luke Albanese
Daniel Barrientos
Nathan Davey

Kian Long

Cameron Corona
Kevin Kohlhoff
Brenden Jardin-reed
Nicholas Shuster

Women 3m Championship (11Div Vol 1st.)

Diver

Team

RIT
STCG
RIT
ICB
ICB
STCG
UNRO
ICB
ICB
ICB
TCNJ
UNRO
ICB
SuCB
SuccC
ICB
SuUCB
ICB
STCG
TCNJ
WU
SUCC
STCF
TCNJ
RIT
GCC
HWSC
TCNJ

Team

STCG
ASC
RIT
HWSC
STCG
ICB
STCG
SuccC
SUCB
CMU

Team

Place
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Place

Score

450.55
446.85
428.00
427.75
420.05
417.50
408.25
402.20
401.15
391.25
390.25
372.70
368.60
359.15
358.70
358.20
356.35
355.95
355.35
351.40
350.25
346.30
337.45
336.65
333.00
324.20
321.20
320.10

Score

567.65
559.80
502.50
502.25
470.40
442.80
427.25
420.65
396.45
384.70

Score

Diff

0.00
-3.70
-22.55
-22.80
-30.50
-33.05
-42.30
-48.35
-49.40
-59.30
-60.30
-77.85
-81.95
-91.40
-91.85
-92.35
-94.20
-94.60
-95.20
-99.15
-100.30
-104.25
-113.10
-113.90
-117.55
-126.35
-129.35
-130.45

Diff

0.00
-7.85
-65.15
-65.40
-97.25
-124.85
-140.40
-147.00
-171.20
-182.95

Diff
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Kaela Springer UNRO 1 461.45 0.00
Lydia Benjamin STCG 2 456.25 -5.20
Madison Morris ICB 3 451.45 -10.00
Morgan Davey STCG 4 443.90 -17.55
Gwen Petrie RIT 5 436.70 -24.75
Mckenna Porter RIT 6 423.85 -37.60
Elisabeth Evaldi TCNJ 7 420.80 -40.65
Eliza Salus ICB 8 420.00 -41.45
Julia Sides UNRO 9 418.55 -42.90
Maya Hathorn ICB 10 411.90 -49.55
Auttumn Ayakawa SucCC 11 409.30 -52.15
Grace O’malley ICB 12 397.25 -64.20
Alyssa Haberlack SuCC 13 392.80 -68.65
Emily Provost ICB 14 391.20 -70.25
Anastasia Albornoz ICB 15 385.95 -75.50
Lillian Schick ICB 16 373.50 -87.95
Eve Weatherhead ICB 17 373.35 -88.10
Chaeli Keenan GCC 18 373.20 -88.25
Fiona Garfield HWSC 19 364.05 -97.40
Melody Lin TCNJ 20 363.05 -98.40
Ashley Oswald SUCB 21 356.05 -105.40
Leah Marsh STCF 22 349.15 -112.30
Margaret Sokalzuk RIT 23 345.20 -116.25
Lauren Savage STCG 24 336.65 -124.80
Jenna Ringel TCNJ 25 335.80 -125.65
Hannah Simons TCNJ 26 306.95 -154.50
Brylee Weisenburg SUCB 27 299.85 -161.60
Men 1m Championship (11Div Vol 1st.)

Diver Team Place Score Diff
Conor Compton ASC 1 552.45 0.00
Greg Meder STCG 2 529.65 -22.80
Luke Albanese RIT 3 499.60 -52.85
Brenden Jardin-reed SUCB 4 456.90 -95.55
Nathan Davey STCG 5 446.70 -105.75
Kevin Kohlhoff SUCC 6 431.20 -121.25
Cameron Corona STCG 7 410.45 -142.00
Daniel Barrientos HWSC 8 403.05 -149.40
Calvin Eggleston SuUCC 9 395.15 -157.30
Kian Long ICB 10 387.10 -165.35
Nicholas Shuster CMU 11 378.05 -174.40
Jaxson Mcquaid ALFU 12 368.75 -183.70
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